Table 5.0d of the 2017 Data Book

Illinois Veteran Grant Program, and the Illinois National Guard Grant Program
FY2017 Awards and Payout by Institution

Public 4-Year
MAP
Code Institution
010 Chicago State University

014
129
022
079
045
060
070
064
127
065
066

Eastern Illinois University
Governor State University

Illinois State University
Northeastern Illinois University
Northern Illinois University
Southern Illinois Univ.-Carbondale
Southern Illinois Univ -Edwardsville
University of Illinois-Chicago
University of Illinois-Springfield
University of Illinois-Urbana
Western Illinois University

Total Public 4-Year

Public 2-Year

MAP
Code

103
106
032
074
012
015
147
114

Institution

Black Hawk College

Carl Sandburg College

College of DuPage

College of Lake County

Danville Area Community College
Elgin Community College
Frontier Community College
Harold Washington College

Illinois Veteran
Grant Program

Illinois National Guard

Grant Program

Amount Paid Amount Waived
# Awards By ISAC By School
69 $0 $301,801
92 $0 $489,308
129 $0 $605,100
147 $0 $1,261,391
154 $0 $673,393
240 $0 $1,990,920
377 $0 $2,933,157
185 $0 $1,327,094
174 $0 $2,008,091
181 $0 $939,959
173 $0 $2,071,246
201 $0 $1,373,694
2,122 $0 $15,975,154
Illinois Veteran
Grant Program
Amount Paid Amount Waived
# Awards By ISAC By School
58 $0 $164,637
50 $0 $142,624
238 $0 $286,779
134 $0 $216,414
26 $0 $64,020
60 $0 $67,328
6 $0 $19,290
36 $0 $50,284

Amount Paid Amount Waived
# Awards By ISAC By School

13 $0 $100,881

69 $0 $473,795

22 $0 $154,287
148 $0 $1,150,462
25 $0 $153,753
123 $0 $978,368
145 $0 $1,105,550
175 $0 $1,115,550
78 $0 $723,862

82 $0 $469,470

83 $0 $810,137
189 $0 $1,505,210
1,152 $0 $8,741,325

Illinois National Guard
Grant Program
Amount Paid ~ Amount Waived
# Awards By ISAC By School

20 $0 $117,889

23 $0 $91,379

48 $0 $233,902

24 $0 $96,861

6 $0 $10,920

27 $0 $165,985

3 $0 $18,070

23 $0 $71,510
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Public 2-Year, continued

MAP
Code
087
110
124
084
056
028
122
140
024
037
008
116
009
105
131
118
126
112
120
121
040
130
115
108
107
073
041
111
133
085

Institution

Harper College

Harry S. Truman College
Heartland Community College
Highland Community College
Ilinois Central College

Illinois Valley Community College
John A. Logan College

John Wood Community College
Joliet Junior College

Kankakee Community College
Kaskaskia College

Kennedy-King College
Kishwaukee College

Lake Land College

Lewis & Clark Community College
Lincoln Land Community College
Lincoln Trail College

Malcolm X College

McHenry County College
Moraine Valley Community College
Morton College

Oakton Community College
Olive-Harvey College

Olney Central College

Parkland College

Prairie State College

Rend Lake College

Richard J. Daley College
Richland Community College
Rock Valley College

Illinois Veteran
Grant Program

Illinois National Guard

Grant Program

Amount Paid Amount Waived
# Awards By ISAC By School

67 $0 $143,823
20 $0 $23,840
73 $0 $187,860
19 $0 $46,004
161 $0 $343,563
53 $0 $123,112
69 $0 $152,862
29 $0 $61,293
91 $0 $141,475
31 $0 $66,706
32 $0 $86,323
44 $0 $76,281
36 $0 $113,020
59 $0 $147,426
70 $0 $135,720
109 $0 $279,442
9 $0 $22,212
21 $0 $36,830
51 $0 $71,359
94 $0 $188,887
14 $0 $31,773
24 $0 $52,808
17 $0 $15,974
10 $0 $22,161
86 $0 $252,977
73 $0 $117,234
27 $0 $75,354
19 $0 $25,410
36 $0 $87,599
80 $0 $150,652

Amount Paid Amount Waived
# Awards By ISAC By School

24 $0 $118,471
11 $0 $37,585
41 $0 $174,705
7 $0 $21,113
90 $0 $489,580
12 $0 $82,882
23 $0 $106,118
14 $0 $67,753
32 $0 $167,330
14 $0 $72,373
10 $0 $41,422
9 $0 $38,379
22 $0 $92,715
25 $0 $108,262
15 $0 $70,014
110 $0 $642,424
2 $0 $6,279
8 $0 $28,785
15 $0 $41,922
36 $0 $190,632
3 $0 $14,850
4 $0 $21,969
8 $0 $22,537
3 $0 $12,037
51 $0 $221,359
16 $0 $106,709
13 $0 $55,710
7 $0 $18,112
10 $0 $31,765
52 $0 $262,173
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Public 2-Year, continued

MAP
Code

088
075
063
078
004
077
047
082
096
117

Institution

Sauk Valley Community College
Shawnee Community College
South Suburban College
Southeastern Illinois College
Southwestern Illinois College
Spoon River College

Triton College

Wabash Valley College
Waubonsee Community College
Wilbur Wright College

Total Public 2-Year

Grand Total

Illinois Veteran
Grant Program

Illinois National Guard

Grant Program

Amount Paid Amount Waived
# Awards By ISAC By School

41 $0 $70,328

11 $0 $21,625

23 $0 $33,265

14 $0 $32,002

235 $0 $434,732

24 $0 $84,393

63 $0 $108,177

18 $0 $38,802

69 $0 $97,370

40 $0 $62,909
2,670 $0 $5,274,959
4,792 $0 $21,250,113

Amount Paid Amount Waived
# Awards By ISAC By School

18 $0 $118,562

4 $0 $7,630

8 $0 $33,075

11 $0 $69,495

67 $0 $354,570

16 $0 $57,495

16 $0 $77,712

2 $0 $5,469

32 $0 $154,038

12 $0 $47,843
1,047 $0 $5,098,370
2,199 $0 $13,839,695




